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MARKET SUMMARY- Jul 27, 2012 

 CLOSE   1,178.01  VOLUME B26,660.27bn 

CHANGE 5.09  P/E 15.02 

% CHG. 0.43% P/BV 2.06 

 

WORLD INDICES 

 Last Change %Change 

DJIA    13,075.66  187.73  1.46% 

S&P500      1,385.97  25.95  1.91% 

NASDAQ      2,958.09  64.84  2.24% 

FTSE      5,627.21  54.05  0.97% 

DAX      6,689.40  106.44  1.62% 

NIKKEI      8,566.64  123.54  1.46% 

H. SENG    19,274.96  382.17  2.02% 

FTSTI      2,998.49  -6.08  -0.20% 

COMMODITIES 

NYMEX 90.13 0.74  0.83% 

BRENT 106.47 1.21  1.15% 

GOLD      1,618.00  2.90  0.18% 

CURRENCIES 

BT / $           31.52  -0.04  -0.13% 

$ / EURO          1.2304  0.0025  0.20% 

YEN / $           78.48  0.28  0.36% 

Transaction by Investor Group in SET 

Investor Type 27-7-12 MTD YTD 
Local Institutions -389.49  -3,861.91  -42,184.91  

Proprietary Trading -1,166.23  -1,673.29  -442.29  

Foreign 759.16  -2,483.19  61,057.81  

Retail 796.58  8,018.43  -18,430.57  
 

Market View :  >?@ABC 1,178, 1,170 
Technical :  >?@ABC 1,178 / 1,170 >?@EFG? 1,193/1,200 
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AGVbc^_I[Bก\ABMVd\]^ENTOกefdCBgb] Cash Balance 

*GOLD                �:;	<=/�=<>?� 16 ก.�. @A/�=��:B 3 D.�. 55 

*IRC                    �:;	<=/�=<>?� 23 ก.�. @A/�=��:B 10 D.�. 55 

* BTC                  �:;	<=/�=<>?� 30 ก.�. 55 @A/�=��:B 17 D.�. 55 

* RCI                   �:;	<=/�=<>?� 30 ก.�. 55 @A/�=��:B 17 D.�. 55 

* SUPER              �:;	<=/�=<>?� 30 ก.�. 55 @A/�=��:B 17 D.�. 55 
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Company Buy Sell Total Net Company Buy Sell Total Net

BAY 13.6 2.7 16.4 10.9 JAS 30.0 59.9 89.9 -29.9

BTS 11.2 4.0 15.2 7.1 TWZ 0.0 12.3 12.3 -12.2

HEMRAJ 12.0 6.4 18.4 5.6 MINT 0.0 7.0 8.7 -5.3

THCOM 5.5 0.2 5.7 5.3 GJS 0.0 2.7 2.7 -2.7

KTB 6.1 1.3 7.4 4.8 TSF 0.0 2.5 2.5 -2.5

TTW 4.7 0.3 5.1 4.4 LL 0.0 2.3 2.3 -2.3

CPF 4.1 0.5 4.6 3.6 WIN 0.0 2.3 3.1 -1.6

SPALI 3.9 0.4 4.4 3.5 HMPRO 0.0 1.6 1.6 -1.5

KBANK 7.1 3.8 10.9 3.2 THRE 0.0 1.4 1.4 -1.4

EARTH 3.1 0.0 3.2 3.1 BLAND 0.0 1.2 1.2 -1.2

LPN 2.8 0.3 3.1 2.5 SLC 0.0 1.1 1.1 -1.0

LIVE 2.1 0.0 2.1 2.1 CIG 0.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0

SCB 3.9 1.8 5.7 2.0 IVL 0.4 1.3 1.7 -1.0

PS 1.8 0.2 2.0 1.6 CENTEL 0.0 1.1 1.4 -0.8

DTAC 1.8 0.2 2.0 1.6 TMB 0.0 1.4 2.1 -0.7

ADVANC 1.7 0.3 2.0 1.4 AP 0.7 1.3 2.1 -0.6

APURE 1.4 0.0 1.4 1.3 BBL 1.0 1.6 2.6 -0.6

SOLAR 1.4 0.1 1.4 1.3 TRUE 0.0 0.7 0.8 -0.6

IRPC 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 LHBANK 0.0 0.6 0.6 -0.5

SIRI 2.2 1.2 3.4 1.0 SSI 0.4 1.0 1.4 -0.5

TTCL 1.1 0.2 1.2 0.9 LH 0.0 3.1 5.6 -0.5

TISCO 1.0 0.1 1.1 0.9 QH 0.1 0.6 0.7 -0.5

KH 0.9 0.2 1.1 0.8 NEP 0.0 0.5 0.6 -0.5

CPN 1.5 0.7 2.2 0.8 SAMART 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5

TCAP 0.8 0.1 0.9 0.7 TVO 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.4

EE 1.2 0.5 1.7 0.7 SIRI-W1 0.0 0.4 0.4 -0.4

STEC 0.7 0.1 0.8 0.7 CCET 0.0 0.3 0.4 -0.3

PF 0.6 0.0 0.6 0.6 SUPER 0.0 0.4 0.6 -0.3

BEC 0.7 0.1 0.9 0.6 NEP-W2 0.0 0.2 0.2 -0.2

KMC 1.0 0.4 1.4 0.6 AI 0.0 0.2 0.3 -0.2

Source : ตลาดหลักทรัพยแหงประเทศไทย

TOP 30 NVDR BUY TOP 30 NVDR SELL

NVDR Trading Value (Million Baht) 

30/7/2012

 

30/7/2012 - - - - -

SBL Table
30/7/2012

RecommendationDate TICKER/Sector Recently Close Target PriceRecommend Short
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Symbol X-Date
Payment 

Date
Operation Period

Dividend

(per share)
Unit Type Market / Industry / Sector

DTAC 1/8/2012 22/8/2012 01/01/2012 - 30/06/2012 2.27 Baht Cash SET /TECH /ICT

KYE 1/8/2012 23/8/2012 01/04/2011 - 31/03/2012 15.82 Baht Cash SET /CONSUMP /HOME

PTTEP 1/8/2012 22/8/2012 01/01/2012 - 30/06/2012 2.8 Baht Cash SET /RESOURC /ENERG

PTL 3/8/2012 23/8/2012 01/07/2011 - 31/03/2012 0.17 Baht Cash SET /INDUS /PKG

TIW 3/8/2012 24/8/2012 01/04/2011 - 31/03/2012 4.63 Baht Cash SET /INDUS /STEEL

UOB8TF 3/8/2012 24/8/2012 07/02/2012 - 30/06/2012 0.26 Baht Cash SET /PROPCON /PFUND

SCC 6/8/2012 23/8/2012 01/01/2012 - 30/06/2012 4.5 Baht Cash SET /PROPCON /CONMAT

TPC 6/8/2012 22/8/2012 01/01/2012 - 30/06/2012 0.75 Baht Cash SET /INDUS /PETRO

DCC 7/8/2012 23/8/2012 01/04/2012 - 30/06/2012 0.79 Baht Cash SET /PROPCON /CONMAT

TTW 7/8/2012 23/8/2012 01/01/2012 - 30/06/2012 0.22 Baht Cash SET /RESOURC /ENERG

Dividend Table

 
 

SVI ลูกหุนเขา 10,235,250 หุน

ADVA13CE หลักทรัพยใหม 31,300,000 หนวย
BANP13CG หลักทรัพยใหม 37,600,000 หนวย
BGH13CD หลักทรัพยใหม 33,600,000 หนวย
QHHR หลักทรัพยใหม 336,000,000 หนวย
BH13CC หลักทรัพยใหม 46,800,000 หนวย
CPF13CC หลักทรัพยใหม 50,000,000 หนวย
IRPC13CD หลักทรัพยใหม 50,000,000 หนวย
IVL13CF หลักทรัพยใหม 70,000,000 หนวย
PTTE13CF หลักทรัพยใหม 50,000,000 หนวย
SCC13CE หลักทรัพยใหม 50,000,000 หนวย
TOP13CE หลักทรัพยใหม 50,000,000 หนวย
KBAN13CF หลักทรัพยใหม 43,200,000 หนวย
WR ลูกหุนเขา 386,170,664 หุน

SMM XW 4 : 1

GL XW 3 : 1@0.10 บาท

Notes:  PD = Payment Date  SD = Subscript Date
XN = Capital Return XM = Excluding MeetingsXW = Rights for Warrant

SET NOTICE CALENDAR

XR = Rights for Common XT = Rights for Transferable Subscription Right

18/9/2012

23/8/2012

30/7/2012

31/7/2012
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y. m. d.

ADVA01CB Call 1.76 200.00 1.75 Out of the Money 0 0 13 2.91 0.32% 131.87000 1 : 39.07776@131.87 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 24.0         187.59% 54.83%

ADVA01CC Call 1.17 200.00 0.90 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.27 10.90% 175.00000 1 : 40@170.95 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 60.0         68.35% 10.52%

ADVA01PB Put 0.02 200.00 0.00 Out of the Money 0 0 13 341.20 14.82% 170.95000 1 : 29.30832@170.95 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 25.0         64.34% 46.08%

ADVA01PC Put 1.23 200.00 0.83 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.07 12.10% 225.00000 1 : 40@195 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 60.0         60.10% 1.83%

ADVA08PA Put 0.83 200.00 0.39 Out of the Money 0 2 15 9.64 12.88% 195.00000 1 : 25@195 13 Oct 12 8 Oct 12 12.4         65.57% 32.50%

ADVA13CD Call 2.00 200.00 2.00 Out of the Money 0 0 19 2.56 0.13% 122.11000 1 : 39.07776@175 17 Aug 12 9 Aug 12 23.0         - -

ADVA13PC Put 0.60 200.00 0.20 Out of the Money 0 7 27 6.67 27.50% 175.00000 1 : 50@175 26 Mar 13 19 Mar 13 30.0         73.12% 2.59%

ADVA16CA Call 1.71 200.00 1.16 Out of the Money 0 4 3 5.85 12.10% 190.00000 1 : 20@180 1 Dec 12 26 Nov 12 20.0         67.78% 13.50%

ADVA42CC Call 0.68 200.00 0.45 Out of the Money 0 7 17 3.68 17.20% 180.00000 1 : 80@180 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         67.72% 1.07%

AOT01CB Call 1.90 65.25 1.82 Out of the Money 0 0 13 2.29 1.92% 38.00000 1 : 15@54 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 30.0         0.00% 21.03%

AOT01CC Call 0.88 65.25 0.65 Out of the Money 0 5 26 3.71 9.73% 54.00000 1 : 20@54 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 50.0         65.66% 11.99%

AOT01PB Put 0.01 65.25 0.00 Out of the Money 0 0 13 652.50 23.52% 50.00000 1 : 10@67 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 23.0         79.10% 5.73%

AOT01PC Put 1.17 65.25 0.51 Out of the Money 0 5 26 5.58 15.25% 67.00000 1 : 10@67 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 26.0         60.84% 6.63%

AOT13CC Call 0.88 65.25 0.69 Out of the Money 0 2 15 3.71 6.67% 52.00000 1 : 20@50 13 Oct 12 8 Oct 12 30.0         65.44% 13.02%

AOT13PA Put 0.20 65.25 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 21 32.63 26.44% 50.00000 1 : 10@50 19 Sep 12 12 Sep 12 22.3         85.17% 0.15%

AOT42CC Call 1.04 65.25 0.64 Out of the Money 0 7 17 3.14 16.17% 55.00000 1 : 20@530 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         67.59% 1.11%

BANP01CC Call 0.13 398.00 0.02 Out of the Money 0 3 2 30.62 36.43% 530.00000 1 : 100@530 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 135.0       69.76% 63.88%

BANP01PC Put 2.44 398.00 2.36 Out of the Money 0 3 2 1.63 0.50% 640.00000 1 : 100@490 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 24.0         0.00% 63.46%

BANP06CD Call 0.40 398.00 0.13 Out of the Money 0 6 10 9.95 33.17% 490.00000 1 : 100@490 7 Feb 13 31 Jan 13 20.0         67.84% 10.08%

BANP06PD Put 2.08 398.00 1.83 Out of the Money 0 6 10 1.91 4.02% 590.00000 1 : 100@450 7 Feb 13 31 Jan 13 20.0         58.53% 1.24%

BANP08CC Call 0.31 398.00 0.10 Out of the Money 0 3 13 10.70 22.41% 450.00000 1 : 120@450 10 Nov 12 5 Nov 12 17.4         80.19% 37.84%

BANP08PB Put 1.46 398.00 1.19 Out of the Money 0 3 13 2.73 6.03% 520.00000 1 : 100@615.27 10 Nov 12 5 Nov 12 20.0         66.17% 1.99%

BANP13CF Call 0.03 398.00 0.00 Out of the Money 0 2 19 67.39 56.07% 615.27000 1 : 196.85039@615.27 17 Oct 12 10 Oct 12 28.9         81.56% 31.86%

BANP13PC Put 1.50 398.00 1.05 Out of the Money 0 7 27 2.65 12.06% 500.00000 1 : 100@630.03 26 Mar 13 19 Mar 13 22.1         65.30% 0.53%

BANP18CB Call 0.02 398.00 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 17 101.07 59.29% 630.03000 1 : 196.88581@630.03 15 Sep 12 10 Sep 12 45.0         82.67% 14.26%

BANP42CD Call 0.04 398.00 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 4 101.09 29.61% 511.90000 1 : 98.4252@610.35 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 19.0         87.55% 5.01%

BANP42PA Put 2.12 398.00 2.14 In the Money 0 1 4 1.91 -0.93% 610.35000 1 : 98.4252@610.35 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 25.0         0.00% 3.19%

BAY01CC Call 0.91 31.75 0.80 Out of the Money 0 3 2 3.49 4.25% 24.00000 1 : 10@30 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 40.0         69.95% 44.71%

BAY01PC Put 0.35 31.75 0.07 Out of the Money 0 3 2 9.07 16.54% 30.00000 1 : 10@30 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 40.0         73.16% 8.71%

BAY08CD Call 0.96 31.75 0.77 Out of the Money 0 3 16 4.13 6.08% 26.00000 1 : 8@32 13 Nov 12 6 Nov 12 19.7         63.12% 1.72%
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y. m. d.

BAY08PC Put 0.50 31.75 0.16 Out of the Money 0 3 16 6.35 14.96% 32.00000 1 : 10@32 13 Nov 12 6 Nov 12 19.5         74.67% 6.79%

BAY18CB Call 0.74 31.75 0.75 Out of the Money 0 1 17 4.35 0.11% 24.48000 1 : 9.87273@28 15 Sep 12 10 Sep 12 20.0         - -

BAY42CD Call 0.45 31.75 0.26 Out of the Money 0 7 17 3.53 16.54% 28.00000 1 : 20@28 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         75.37% 1.08%

BBL08CB Call 0.67 190.50 0.39 Out of the Money 0 3 26 7.11 11.18% 185.00000 1 : 40@170 24 Nov 12 19 Nov 12 20.0         58.26% 14.16%

BBL08PB Put 0.86 190.50 0.16 Out of the Money 0 3 26 11.08 19.79% 170.00000 1 : 20@170 24 Nov 12 19 Nov 12 17.5         67.08% 0.21%

BBL13CC Call 0.84 190.50 0.65 Out of the Money 0 3 2 4.63 6.37% 161.51000 1 : 48.94763@171.3 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 26.8         72.93% 7.87%

BBL13PB Put 0.33 190.50 0.05 Out of the Money 0 3 2 11.79 18.56% 171.30000 1 : 48.94763@171.3 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 30.0         67.88% 1.92%

BBL18CB Call 0.50 190.50 0.35 Out of the Money 0 3 3 7.62 7.61% 180.00000 1 : 50@165 31 Oct 12 24 Oct 12 20.0         54.70% 0.24%

BBL18PA Put 0.23 190.50 0.03 Out of the Money 0 3 3 16.57 19.42% 165.00000 1 : 50@165 31 Oct 12 24 Oct 12 20.0         62.63% 0.50%

BBL42CD Call 1.36 190.50 1.09 Out of the Money 0 4 24 3.50 7.30% 150.00000 1 : 40@200 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 20.0         73.13% 0.16%

BBL42PA Put 0.79 190.50 0.41 Out of the Money 0 4 24 6.03 11.60% 200.00000 1 : 40@200 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 20.0         58.14% 0.01%

BCP01CC Call 0.53 21.50 0.23 Out of the Money 0 4 16 5.07 12.74% 20.00000 1 : 8@25.5 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 50.0         70.10% 5.75%

BCP01PC Put 1.17 21.50 0.73 Out of the Money 0 4 16 3.68 8.60% 25.50000 1 : 5@25.5 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 25.0         61.11% 5.06%

BCP08CB Call 0.53 21.50 0.16 Out of the Money 0 3 26 6.76 12.47% 21.00000 1 : 6@21 24 Nov 12 19 Nov 12 19.6         66.29% 3.47%

BCP42CC Call 0.51 21.50 0.13 Out of the Money 0 7 17 4.22 21.40% 21.00000 1 : 10@21 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         73.09% 0.52%

BEC01CA Call 0.83 55.75 0.69 Out of the Money 0 4 16 3.36 10.49% 45.00000 1 : 20@64.22 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 44.4         79.85% 1.64%

BGH01CA Call 1.72 98.00 1.72 Out of the Money 0 1 10 2.88 0.21% 64.22000 1 : 19.75894@64.22 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 24.0         122.91% 130.62%

BGH01PA Put 0.66 98.00 0.28 Out of the Money 0 1 10 9.90 8.06% 100.00000 1 : 15@71.14 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 20.0         66.60% 39.92%

BGH13CC Call 1.60 98.00 1.39 Out of the Money 0 2 19 3.10 4.85% 71.14000 1 : 19.75894@71.14 17 Oct 12 10 Oct 12 28.9         92.85% 0.88%

BGH13PA Put 0.30 98.00 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 29 33.06 24.39% 77.06000 1 : 9.88045@95 27 Sep 12 20 Sep 12 15.0         - -

BGH42CB Call 1.52 98.00 0.27 Out of the Money 0 7 17 1.61 58.98% 95.00000 1 : 40@95 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 12 20.0         74.48% 4.73%

BH01CA Call 1.20 74.00 0.93 Out of the Money 0 4 16 3.08 9.46% 57.00000 1 : 20@45 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 35.1         102.53% 18.08%

BH13CB Call 3.20 74.00 2.94 Out of the Money 0 2 22 2.31 4.05% 45.00000 1 : 10@45 20 Oct 12 15 Oct 12 26.1         123.97% 2.02%

BIGC01CB Call 1.65 177.00 1.50 Out of the Money 0 1 10 3.62 2.99% 133.39000 1 : 29.63841@200 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 20.0         157.73% 212.27%

BIGC13CA Call 0.48 177.00 0.28 Out of the Money 0 4 27 7.38 26.55% 200.00000 1 : 50@200 25 Dec 12 18 Dec 12 29.5         92.34% 5.14%

BIGC42CA Call 2.12 177.00 2.00 Out of the Money 0 1 4 4.22 1.82% 138.33000 1 : 19.76285@200 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 14.0         111.50% 0.18%

BIGC42CB Call 0.37 177.00 0.20 Out of the Money 0 7 17 4.78 33.90% 200.00000 1 : 100@200 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         103.84% 10.91%

BJC01CA Call 1.21 39.00 1.24 In the Money 0 0 13 3.26 -0.79% 26.72000 1 : 9.89511@35 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 25.0         129.57% 65.05%

BJC01CB Call 0.65 39.00 0.46 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.00 14.74% 35.00000 1 : 15@35 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 64.0         83.90% 3.58%

BJC06CA Call 0.55 39.00 0.37 Out of the Money 0 4 9 4.73 14.10% 36.25000 1 : 15@44.25 7 Dec 12 29 Nov 12 20.0         78.53% 6.47%
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y. m. d.

BJC06PA Put 0.71 39.00 0.46 Out of the Money 0 4 9 3.66 13.85% 44.25000 1 : 15@44.25 7 Dec 12 29 Nov 12 20.0         81.30% 0.01%

BJC13CA Call 1.17 39.00 1.16 Out of the Money 0 1 29 3.37 0.71% 27.70000 1 : 9.89511@44.69 27 Sep 12 20 Sep 12 30.0         80.86% 1.75%

BLA01CB Call 0.24 45.50 0.11 Out of the Money 0 1 10 9.54 8.70% 44.69000 1 : 19.86492@44.69 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 44.4         82.56% 37.03%

BLA01PA Put 0.73 45.50 0.47 Out of the Money 0 1 10 6.23 6.15% 50.00000 1 : 10@44 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 20.0         67.64% 0.58%

BLA08CB Call 0.84 45.50 0.32 Out of the Money 0 3 13 4.51 18.86% 44.00000 1 : 12@44 10 Nov 12 5 Nov 12 20.0         - -

BLA13CC Call 0.71 45.50 0.30 Out of the Money 0 2 15 6.45 13.72% 44.69000 1 : 9.93246@50 13 Oct 12 8 Oct 12 27.1         83.34% 3.39%

BLA13PB Put 1.05 45.50 0.57 Out of the Money 0 4 30 4.33 13.19% 50.00000 1 : 10@50 28 Dec 12 21 Dec 12 23.9         64.31% 2.18%

BTS01CA Call 0.37 0.80 0.24 Out of the Money 0 4 16 4.32 10.63% 0.70000 1 : 0.5@34 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 60.0         69.29% 0.20%

CPAL01CC Call 0.27 33.25 0.10 Out of the Money 0 3 2 8.21 14.44% 34.00000 1 : 15@34 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 60.0         71.60% 21.88%

CPAL01PC Put 1.22 33.25 1.04 Out of the Money 0 2 24 2.73 4.36% 44.00000 1 : 10@32 22 Oct 12 6 Jun 12 20.0         65.61% 10.56%

CPAL06CA Call 0.42 33.25 0.22 Out of the Money 0 6 10 5.28 15.19% 32.00000 1 : 15@32 7 Feb 13 31 Jan 13 20.0         68.61% 5.80%

CPAL06PA Put 0.66 33.25 0.38 Out of the Money 0 6 3 3.36 12.48% 39.00000 1 : 15@60 31 Jan 13 9 Oct 12 20.0         65.16% 0.14%

CPAL08CC Call 0.02 33.25 0.00 Out of the Money 0 2 18 110.83 81.35% 60.00000 1 : 15@60 16 Oct 12 9 Oct 12 20.0         75.70% 2.10%

CPAL08PA Put 3.16 33.25 - Out of the Money 0 -1 # 0.88 3.52% 70.00000 1 : 12@34 6 Jun 12 9 Oct 12 20.0         - 0.34%

CPAL13CC Call 0.62 33.25 0.20 Out of the Money 0 5 1 5.36 20.90% 34.00000 1 : 10@34 29 Dec 12 24 Dec 12 30.0         74.15% 0.67%

CPAL42CD Call 0.85 33.25 0.49 Out of the Money 0 7 10 3.91 15.79% 30.00000 1 : 10@36 9 Mar 13 4 Mar 13 20.0         73.09% 1.14%

CPF01CC Call 0.17 32.00 0.04 Out of the Money 0 3 2 12.55 20.47% 36.00000 1 : 15@36 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 250.0       64.32% 56.95%

CPF01PC Put 1.64 32.00 1.55 Out of the Money 0 3 2 1.95 1.25% 48.00000 1 : 10@33.5 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 22.0         58.12% 7.43%

CPF08CE Call 0.28 32.00 0.12 Out of the Money 0 2 1 14.50 11.58% 33.50000 1 : 7.88221@33.5 29 Sep 12 24 Sep 12 20.0         59.57% 135.66%

CPF08PB Put 0.96 32.00 0.80 Out of the Money 0 2 1 4.23 3.55% 38.43000 1 : 7.88221@33.5 29 Sep 12 24 Sep 12 20.0         67.76% 4.54%

CPF13PB Put 0.50 32.00 0.24 Out of the Money 0 2 19 6.50 10.71% 33.50000 1 : 9.85319@33.5 17 Oct 12 10 Oct 12 30.0         74.79% 0.78%

CPF16CA Call 0.55 32.00 0.07 Out of the Money 0 4 3 14.55 31.88% 40.00000 1 : 4@31 1 Dec 12 26 Nov 12 20.0         63.18% 4.17%

CPF42CC Call 0.53 32.00 0.30 Out of the Money 0 4 24 6.04 13.44% 31.00000 1 : 10@31 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 20.0         61.89% 41.03%

CPF42PA Put 1.45 32.00 1.34 Out of the Money 0 4 24 2.21 1.56% 46.00000 1 : 10@45 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 20.0         47.67% 0.12%

CPN42CC Call 0.71 48.50 0.33 Out of the Money 0 7 17 3.42 22.06% 45.00000 1 : 20@45 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         85.15% 10.41%

DCC13CA Call 0.23 51.00 0.05 Out of the Money 0 1 13 22.71 19.29% 58.59000 1 : 9.76467@24 11 Sep 12 4 Sep 12 21.8         80.92% 8.03%

DELT13CB Call 0.56 23.30 0.24 Out of the Money 0 2 15 8.32 15.02% 24.00000 1 : 5@24 13 Oct 12 8 Oct 12 24.4         73.96% 80.08%

DTAC01CC Call 1.01 83.00 0.80 Out of the Money 0 4 16 4.11 8.67% 70.00000 1 : 20@90 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 60.0         61.61% 103.21%

DTAC01PC Put 1.74 83.00 1.10 Out of the Money 0 4 16 4.77 12.53% 90.00000 1 : 10@90 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 24.0         69.98% 28.81%

DTAC06CA Call 0.95 83.00 0.72 Out of the Money 0 4 9 4.37 9.64% 72.00000 1 : 20@88 7 Dec 12 29 Nov 12 20.0         62.05% 0.65%
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y. m. d.

DTAC06PA Put 0.81 83.00 0.48 Out of the Money 0 4 9 5.12 13.49% 88.00000 1 : 20@88 7 Dec 12 29 Nov 12 20.0         70.06% 0.50%

DTAC08CD Call 1.29 83.00 0.95 Out of the Money 0 3 29 4.29 10.06% 72.00000 1 : 15@66.88 27 Nov 12 20 Nov 12 17.7         68.47% 0.22%

DTAC13CC Call 1.04 83.00 0.88 Out of the Money 0 2 19 4.06 5.22% 66.88000 1 : 19.66955@66.88 17 Oct 12 10 Oct 12 30.0         55.42% 1.87%

DTAC42CC Call 0.94 83.00 0.72 Out of the Money 0 7 17 3.53 12.65% 70.00000 1 : 25@105 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         64.63% 0.59%

EGCO01CA Call 0.67 107.00 0.23 Out of the Money 0 5 26 5.32 16.92% 105.00000 1 : 30@105 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 28.5         62.79% 0.16%

ESSO01CB Call 0.20 10.00 0.18 Out of the Money 0 0 13 10.04 1.56% 9.16000 1 : 4.97834@9.2 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 150.0       108.01% 62.94%

ESSO01CC Call 0.51 10.00 0.30 Out of the Money 0 5 26 3.92 17.50% 9.20000 1 : 5@9.2 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 70.0         81.22% 0.16%

ESSO01PC Put 1.10 10.00 0.86 Out of the Money 0 5 26 2.27 9.00% 13.50000 1 : 4@12.84 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 26.0         73.35% 0.00%

ESSO03CB Call 0.13 10.00 0.02 Out of the Money 0 4 17 7.73 41.34% 12.84000 1 : 9.9569@12.84 15 Dec 12 7 Dec 12 60.0         88.36% 0.85%

ESSO13CC Call 0.15 10.00 0.02 Out of the Money 0 3 2 16.74 35.37% 12.94000 1 : 3.98279@13.24 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 28.4         77.37% 3.13%

ESSO18CB Call 0.03 10.00 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 22 41.85 34.79% 13.24000 1 : 7.96552@13.24 20 Sep 12 13 Sep 12 20.0         85.63% 24.13%

ESSO42CC Call 0.73 10.00 0.56 Out of the Money 0 6 19 2.74 11.50% 7.50000 1 : 5@14.94 16 Feb 13 11 Feb 16 30.0         88.49% 0.19%

ESSO42PA Put 0.96 10.00 0.98 In the Money 0 1 4 2.09 -1.61% 14.94000 1 : 4.97834@14.94 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 30.0         0.00% 10.25%

GLOW01CA Call 0.70 60.50 0.25 Out of the Money 0 4 16 4.32 17.36% 57.00000 1 : 20@2.68 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 35.1         84.38% 10.93%

HEMR01CA Call 0.75 3.00 0.39 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.00 14.33% 2.68000 1 : 1@2.68 23 Jan 13 16 Jan 13 37.3         70.80% 0.32%

HEMR13CA Call 0.63 3.00 0.28 Out of the Money 0 4 27 4.76 14.33% 2.80000 1 : 1@12 25 Dec 12 18 Dec 12 30.0         70.25% 0.13%

HMPR01CB Call 0.30 11.40 0.08 Out of the Money 0 3 2 7.60 18.42% 12.00000 1 : 5@12 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 40.0         82.21% 23.12%

HMPR01PA Put 1.02 11.40 0.87 Out of the Money 0 3 2 2.79 4.21% 15.00000 1 : 4@10.88 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 22.0         59.97% 1.45%

HMPR13CC Call 0.56 11.40 0.24 Out of the Money 0 2 22 5.15 14.86% 10.88000 1 : 3.9546@10.88 20 Oct 12 19 Oct 12 30.0         91.94% 0.10%

HMPR13PA Put 0.24 11.40 0.07 Out of the Money 0 1 13 12.01 10.34% 11.17000 1 : 3.9546@52 11 Sep 12 4 Sep 12 30.0         64.46% 0.73%

INTU01CA Call 0.85 62.75 0.61 Out of the Money 0 5 26 3.69 9.96% 52.00000 1 : 20@52 23 Jan 13 16 Jan 13 60.0         69.32% 53.19%

INTU01PA Put 1.23 62.75 0.46 Out of the Money 0 5 26 5.10 16.02% 65.00000 1 : 10@55 23 Jan 13 16 Jan 13 30.0         63.78% 2.57%

INTU06CA Call - 62.75 0.69 - 0 8 6 - - 55.00000 1 : 15@55 4 Apr 13 28 Mar 13 20.0         - -

INTU06PA Put - 62.75 0.41 - 0 8 6 - - 67.00000 1 : 15@55 4 Apr 13 28 Mar 13 20.0         - -

INTU13CA Call 0.80 62.75 0.47 Out of the Money 0 4 27 3.92 13.15% 55.00000 1 : 20@55 25 Dec 12 18 Dec 12 29.8         83.45% 59.15%

INTU42CA Call 1.02 62.75 0.71 Out of the Money 0 7 10 3.08 12.19% 50.00000 1 : 20@70 9 Mar 13 4 Mar 12 20.0         72.34% 1.30%

INTU42PA Put 0.79 62.75 0.40 Out of the Money 0 7 10 3.97 13.63% 70.00000 1 : 20@70 9 Mar 13 4 Mar 12 20.0         60.72% 0.05%

IRPC01CB Call 0.03 3.54 0.01 Out of the Money 0 0 13 59.50 8.18% 3.77000 1 : 1.98306@3.2 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 110.0       80.97% 17.80%

IRPC01CC Call 0.58 3.54 0.34 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.07 14.97% 3.20000 1 : 1.5@3.2 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 70.0         74.25% 0.40%

IRPC01PA Put 1.14 3.54 1.13 Out of the Money 0 0 13 1.55 0.56% 5.80000 1 : 2@4.3 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 20.0         0.00% 1.17%
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y. m. d.

IRPC01PB Put 1.14 3.54 0.76 Out of the Money 0 5 26 3.11 10.73% 4.30000 1 : 1@4.3 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 30.0         67.72% 0.00%

IRPC13CC Call 0.12 3.54 0.01 Out of the Money 0 0 24 14.88 13.22% 3.77000 1 : 1.98306@4.1 22 Aug 12 15 Aug 12 27.6         92.85% 0.72%

IRPC13PB Put 0.54 3.54 0.31 Out of the Money 0 7 24 3.28 14.69% 4.10000 1 : 2@4.1 23 Mar 13 18 Mar 13 30.0         66.70% 0.33%

IRPC18CB Call 0.03 3.54 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 20 59.00 35.03% 4.72000 1 : 2@35.49 18 Sep 12 11 Sep 12 20.0         66.13% 3.44%

IVL01CE Call 0.09 28.50 0.02 Out of the Money 0 1 10 21.42 29.19% 35.49000 1 : 14.78415@35.49 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 300.0       100.61% 97.51%

IVL01CF Call 0.54 28.50 0.37 Out of the Money 0 5 26 3.52 19.65% 26.00000 1 : 15@47.31 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 160.0       93.79% 0.98%

IVL01PE Put 1.88 28.50 1.89 In the Money 0 1 10 1.54 -0.98% 47.31000 1 : 9.85707@47.31 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 20.0         0.00% 13.39%

IVL06CB Call 0.87 28.50 0.69 Out of the Money 0 8 6 3.28 18.25% 25.00000 1 : 10@30 4 Apr 13 28 Mar 13 20.0         78.20% 4.03%

IVL06PB Put - 28.50 0.54 - 0 8 6 - - 30.00000 1 : 10@30 4 Apr 13 28 Mar 13 20.0         - -

IVL08CD Call 0.20 28.50 0.09 Out of the Money 0 2 15 9.64 24.52% 32.53000 1 : 14.78571@35.49 13 Oct 12 8 Oct 12 20.4         96.59% 17.54%

IVL08PB Put 1.23 28.50 0.95 Out of the Money 0 2 15 2.94 9.51% 35.49000 1 : 7.88571@35.49 13 Oct 12 8 Oct 12 20.5         - -

IVL13CE Call 0.06 28.50 0.02 Out of the Money 0 2 27 24.09 42.50% 39.43000 1 : 19.71609@44.36 25 Oct 12 17 Oct 12 249.2       77.32% 90.28%

IVL13PC Put 0.82 28.50 0.79 Out of the Money 0 2 27 1.76 1.08% 44.36000 1 : 19.71609@44.36 25 Oct 12 17 Oct 12 28.9         49.91% 2.74%

IVL18CD Call 0.14 28.50 0.08 Out of the Money 0 2 0 8.14 17.54% 30.00000 1 : 25@33.51 28 Sep 12 21 Sep 12 20.0         94.07% 18.34%

IVL18PA Put 0.30 28.50 0.23 Out of the Money 0 2 0 3.86 8.36% 33.51000 1 : 24.64286@33.51 28 Sep 12 21 Sep 12 20.0         80.01% 1.61%

IVL42CD Call 0.94 28.50 0.72 Out of the Money 0 7 10 3.03 17.19% 24.00000 1 : 10@40 9 Mar 13 4 Mar 13 20.0         91.47% 10.61%

IVL42PB Put 1.43 28.50 1.23 Out of the Money 0 7 10 1.99 9.82% 40.00000 1 : 10@40 9 Mar 13 4 Mar 13 20.0         71.75% 0.01%

KBAN01CB Call 2.74 166.50 2.75 In the Money 0 0 13 2.46 -0.12% 98.69000 1 : 24.67308@144 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 30.0         0.00% 6.05%

KBAN01CC Call 0.98 166.50 0.67 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.25 10.03% 144.00000 1 : 40@144 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 60.0         54.79% 3.27%

KBAN01PB Put 0.01 166.50 0.00 Out of the Money 0 0 13 674.82 17.16% 138.17000 1 : 24.67308@180 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 115.0       67.07% 4.85%

KBAN01PC Put 1.19 166.50 0.53 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.66 13.33% 180.00000 1 : 30@180 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 12 60.0         64.59% 3.16%

KBAN06CA Call 1.21 166.50 0.94 Out of the Money 0 4 9 4.59 6.49% 141.00000 1 : 30@171 7 Dec 12 29 Nov 12 20.0         49.41% 0.22%

KBAN06PA Put 0.93 166.50 0.32 Out of the Money 0 4 9 5.97 14.05% 171.00000 1 : 30@171 7 Dec 12 29 Nov 12 20.0         69.00% 1.53%

KBAN08CC Call 1.10 166.50 0.81 Out of the Money 0 3 26 5.05 6.91% 145.00000 1 : 30@170 24 Nov 12 19 Nov 12 20.0         45.99% 1.65%

KBAN08PA Put 0.88 166.50 0.29 Out of the Money 0 3 26 6.31 13.75% 170.00000 1 : 30@170 24 Nov 12 19 Nov 12 17.6         69.28% 2.46%

KBAN13CE Call 2.84 166.50 2.85 Out of the Money 0 0 18 2.97 0.06% 110.54000 1 : 19.73944@155 16 Aug 12 8 Aug 12 22.3         0.00% 0.00%

KBAN13PC Put 0.91 166.50 0.14 Out of the Money 0 4 30 7.32 20.57% 155.00000 1 : 25@155 28 Dec 12 21 Dec 12 23.0         71.73% 0.17%

KBAN18CA Call 0.54 166.50 0.47 Out of the Money 0 1 20 6.25 2.54% 144.09000 1 : 49.34641@120 18 Sep 12 11 Sep 12 20.0         49.35% 5.35%

KBAN42CD Call 1.40 166.50 1.21 Out of the Money 0 4 24 2.97 5.71% 120.00000 1 : 40@120 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 20.0         63.07% 0.62%

KBAN42PA Put 0.66 166.50 0.23 Out of the Money 0 4 24 6.31 13.75% 170.00000 1 : 40@31.77 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 20.0         61.39% 0.03%
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y. m. d.

KK13CB Call 2.10 39.75 1.76 Out of the Money 0 3 2 3.93 5.35% 31.77000 1 : 4.81325@31.77 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 26.9         72.66% 12.94%

KTB01CC Call 0.72 16.00 0.72 Out of the Money 0 0 13 4.61 0.09% 12.54000 1 : 4.82486@13.8 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 30.0         99.24% 25.54%

KTB01CD Call 0.80 16.00 0.53 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.00 11.25% 13.80000 1 : 5@13.8 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 70.0         68.21% 1.16%

KTB01PB Put 0.23 16.00 0.13 Out of the Money 0 0 13 18.02 3.05% 16.40000 1 : 3.85996@18.2 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 28.0         67.81% 1.90%

KTB01PC Put 1.06 16.00 0.58 Out of the Money 0 5 26 3.77 12.75% 18.20000 1 : 4@18.2 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 30.0         64.98% 0.48%

KTB13CD Call 0.37 16.00 0.09 Out of the Money 0 2 22 8.96 16.72% 16.89000 1 : 4.82486@15.8 20 Oct 12 15 Oct 12 30.0         70.22% 6.82%

KTB13PB Put 0.59 16.00 0.19 Out of the Money 0 7 24 5.42 19.69% 15.80000 1 : 5@15.8 23 Mar 13 18 Mar 13 30.0         62.76% 0.33%

KTB42CC Call 0.96 16.00 0.80 Out of the Money 0 4 24 3.33 6.25% 12.20000 1 : 5@18 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 20.0         69.45% 11.27%

KTB42PA Put 0.74 16.00 0.42 Out of the Money 0 4 24 4.32 10.63% 18.00000 1 : 5@18 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 20.0         63.18% 0.50%

LH01CC Call 0.45 7.70 0.30 Out of the Money 0 3 2 4.28 9.09% 6.60000 1 : 4@8.8 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 55.0         83.97% 5.49%

LH01PC Put 0.44 7.70 0.27 Out of the Money 0 3 2 4.38 8.57% 8.80000 1 : 4@8.8 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 36.0         73.26% 2.19%

LH18CB Call 0.40 7.70 0.23 Out of the Money 0 4 17 4.81 11.69% 7.00000 1 : 4@11.3 15 Dec 12 7 Dec 12 20.0         71.22% 1.84%

MINT01CA Call 1.05 16.00 0.98 Out of the Money 0 4 16 3.05 3.44% 11.30000 1 : 5@11.3 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 44.0         59.15% 6.32%

MINT42CC Call 1.17 16.00 1.06 Out of the Money 0 7 10 2.74 5.31% 11.00000 1 : 5@14 9 Mar 13 4 Mar 13 20.0         62.47% 0.20%

PS01CB Call 1.03 18.20 0.89 Out of the Money 0 3 2 3.53 5.22% 14.00000 1 : 5@14 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 24.0         57.14% 53.08%

PS01PA Put 0.55 18.20 0.11 Out of the Money 0 3 2 8.27 18.68% 17.00000 1 : 4@13.63 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 20.0         87.17% 2.61%

PS13PA Put 0.20 18.20 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 29 23.37 29.39% 13.63000 1 : 3.89469@13.63 27 Sep 12 20 Sep 12 29.5         - -

PTT01CC Call 0.48 322.00 0.26 Out of the Money 0 3 2 8.39 11.30% 320.00000 1 : 80@365 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 55.0         59.74% 102.42%

PTT01PC Put 1.34 322.00 0.90 Out of the Money 0 3 2 4.81 7.45% 365.00000 1 : 50@365 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 30.0         63.51% 29.15%

PTT03CA Call 0.20 322.00 0.11 Out of the Money 0 4 17 8.05 14.29% 328.00000 1 : 200@290 15 Dec 12 7 Dec 12 50.0         55.34% 3.02%

PTT06CC Call - 322.00 1.04 - 0 8 6 - - 290.00000 1 : 50@290 4 Apr 13 28 Mar 13 20.0         - -

PTT06PC Put - 322.00 0.89 - 0 8 6 - - 355.00000 1 : 50@335 4 Apr 13 28 Mar 13 20.0         - -

PTT08CD Call 0.36 322.00 0.14 Out of the Money 0 1 17 14.91 10.75% 335.00000 1 : 60@335 15 Sep 12 10 Sep 12 20.0         62.02% 8.19%

PTT08PB Put 1.17 322.00 0.87 Out of the Money 0 1 17 5.00 5.08% 370.00000 1 : 55@300 15 Sep 12 10 Sep 12 16.8         69.31% 1.21%

PTT13CG Call 0.64 322.00 0.38 Out of the Money 0 5 1 5.03 13.04% 300.00000 1 : 100@300 29 Dec 12 24 Dec 12 30.0         64.22% 0.03%

PTT13PC Put 0.73 322.00 0.38 Out of the Money 0 7 24 4.41 15.53% 345.00000 1 : 100@300 23 Mar 13 18 Mar 13 30.0         60.15% 1.67%

PTT18CC Call 0.53 322.00 0.37 Out of the Money 0 4 16 6.08 9.63% 300.00000 1 : 100@300 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 20.0         52.68% 1.51%

PTT18PB Put 0.31 322.00 0.08 Out of the Money 0 4 16 10.39 19.57% 290.00000 1 : 100@284.44 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 20.0         63.70% 0.03%

PTT42CD Call 0.94 322.00 0.80 Out of the Money 0 1 4 6.98 2.65% 284.44000 1 : 49.04365@284.44 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 16.0         70.76% 19.51%

PTT42PA Put 0.82 322.00 0.49 Out of the Money 0 1 4 8.01 5.88% 343.29000 1 : 49.04365@152.58 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 23.0         69.58% 11.15%
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y. m. d.

PTTE01CC Call 0.10 153.00 0.09 Out of the Money 0 0 13 38.86 2.30% 152.58000 1 : 39.37008@152.58 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 38.0         61.79% 282.18%

PTTE01CD Call 0.60 153.00 0.30 Out of the Money 0 5 26 6.38 16.99% 155.00000 1 : 40@187.03 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 60.0         60.21% 4.75%

PTTE01PC Put 0.90 153.00 0.86 Out of the Money 0 0 13 4.32 0.92% 187.03000 1 : 39.37008@187.03 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 53.0         0.00% 32.25%

PTTE01PD Put 1.31 153.00 0.96 Out of the Money 0 5 26 2.92 8.10% 193.00000 1 : 40@160 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 60.0         59.47% 4.01%

PTTE08CC Call 0.14 153.00 0.06 Out of the Money 0 0 27 31.22 7.78% 160.00000 1 : 35@160 25 Aug 12 20 Aug 12 20.3         58.09% 12.75%

PTTE08PA Put 1.27 153.00 1.22 Out of the Money 0 0 27 4.02 0.72% 190.00000 1 : 30@147.66 25 Aug 12 20 Aug 12 19.5         54.68% 18.49%

PTTE13CE Call 0.26 153.00 0.18 Out of the Money 0 0 19 14.95 3.20% 147.66000 1 : 39.37008@147.66 17 Aug 12 9 Aug 12 20.9         63.09% 1.80%

PTTE13PB Put - 153.00 0.43 - 0 7 24 - - 170.00000 1 : 50@185 23 Mar 13 18 Mar 13 30.0         - -

PTTE18CA Call 0.04 153.00 0.01 Out of the Money 0 1 21 76.50 22.22% 185.00000 1 : 50@185 19 Sep 12 12 Sep 12 20.0         49.31% 15.29%

PTTE18PA Put 0.44 153.00 0.29 Out of the Money 0 1 21 6.95 5.56% 166.50000 1 : 50@150 19 Sep 12 12 Sep 12 20.0         54.57% 1.09%

PTTE42CD Call 0.62 153.00 0.35 Out of the Money 0 1 4 12.34 6.14% 150.00000 1 : 20@150 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 13.0         67.84% 8.03%

PTTE42PA Put 1.74 153.00 1.57 Out of the Money 0 1 4 4.40 1.83% 185.00000 1 : 20@67 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 18.0         48.46% 0.10%

PTTG01CB Call 0.11 57.25 0.02 Out of the Money 0 1 10 26.02 20.87% 67.00000 1 : 20@67 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 290.0       76.82% 52.90%

PTTG01PB Put 2.30 57.25 2.24 Out of the Money 0 1 10 2.49 0.44% 80.00000 1 : 10@58 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 25.0         0.00% 7.02%

PTTG03CA Call 0.25 57.25 0.13 Out of the Money 0 4 17 5.73 18.78% 58.00000 1 : 40@58 15 Dec 12 7 Dec 12 25.0         81.49% 0.77%

PTTG06CB Call 0.66 57.25 0.36 Out of the Money 0 6 10 5.78 22.10% 60.00000 1 : 15@70 7 Feb 13 31 Jan 13 20.0         66.30% 7.65%

PTTG06PB Put 1.20 57.25 0.92 Out of the Money 0 6 10 3.18 9.17% 70.00000 1 : 15@70 7 Feb 13 31 Jan 13 20.0         59.61% 0.28%

PTTG08CB Call 0.27 57.25 0.07 Out of the Money 0 3 13 14.14 29.34% 70.00000 1 : 15@64 10 Nov 12 5 Nov 12 19.8         66.74% 0.51%

PTTG08PA Put 1.30 57.25 0.83 Out of the Money 0 3 13 4.40 10.92% 64.00000 1 : 10@64 10 Nov 12 5 Nov 12 19.8         73.60% 0.29%

PTTG13CB Call 0.62 57.25 0.40 Out of the Money 0 4 23 4.62 14.24% 53.00000 1 : 20@63 21 Dec 12 14 Dec 12 30.0         72.55% 23.40%

PTTG13PB Put 0.66 57.25 0.41 Out of the Money 0 4 23 4.34 13.01% 63.00000 1 : 20@63 21 Dec 12 14 Dec 12 30.0         69.65% 0.01%

PTTG42CB Call 0.74 57.25 0.45 Out of the Money 0 7 17 3.87 20.17% 54.00000 1 : 20@41.47 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         76.42% 1.14%

ROBI13CA Call 1.91 59.50 1.85 Out of the Money 0 1 29 3.16 1.39% 41.47000 1 : 9.87362@41.47 27 Sep 12 20 Sep 12 29.2         94.58% 0.63%

SCB01CB Call 2.32 153.00 2.35 In the Money 0 0 13 2.68 -0.46% 95.31000 1 : 24.56399@132 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 30.0         0.00% 9.78%

SCB01CC Call 1.18 153.00 0.92 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.32 9.41% 132.00000 1 : 30@132 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 60.0         56.00% 4.85%

SCB01PA Put 0.02 153.00 0.00 Out of the Money 0 0 13 389.31 23.19% 117.91000 1 : 19.65023@166 11 Aug 12 6 Aug 12 100.0       75.36% 26.36%

SCB01PB Put 1.12 153.00 0.65 Out of the Money 0 5 26 4.55 13.46% 166.00000 1 : 30@166 23 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 60.0         64.37% 5.12%

SCB06CD Call 1.40 153.00 1.13 Out of the Money 0 6 10 4.37 9.15% 132.00000 1 : 25@160 7 Feb 13 31 Jan 13 20.0         53.46% 0.52%

SCB06PD Put 1.31 153.00 0.65 Out of the Money 0 6 10 4.67 16.83% 160.00000 1 : 25@160 7 Feb 13 31 Jan 13 20.0         67.30% 0.00%

SCB08CD Call 0.66 153.00 0.62 Out of the Money 0 0 27 7.73 1.18% 135.00000 1 : 30@155 25 Aug 12 20 Aug 12 20.0         0.00% 67.48%
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SCB08PB Put 0.46 153.00 0.24 Out of the Money 0 0 27 13.30 6.21% 155.00000 1 : 25@155 25 Aug 12 20 Aug 12 20.0         76.98% 52.12%

SCB13CC Call 1.56 153.00 1.13 Out of the Money 0 5 1 3.92 10.46% 130.00000 1 : 25@145 29 Dec 12 24 Dec 12 22.4         69.29% 5.39%

SCB13PC Put 1.07 153.00 0.41 Out of the Money 0 7 28 5.72 22.71% 145.00000 1 : 25@145 27 Mar 13 20 Mar 13 21.0         67.58% 0.33%

SCB42CD Call 0.85 153.00 0.58 Out of the Money 0 7 17 4.50 15.03% 142.00000 1 : 40@313.76 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         57.34% 0.54%

SCC01CC Call 0.41 318.00 0.13 Out of the Money 0 1 10 9.89 8.78% 313.76000 1 : 78.43137@313.76 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 24.0         73.16% 53.68%

SCC01PC Put 1.39 318.00 1.18 Out of the Money 0 1 10 4.67 2.72% 377.49000 1 : 49.01961@350 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 22.0         77.19% 4.42%

SCC08CC Call 0.35 318.00 0.02 Out of the Money 0 2 1 18.17 15.57% 350.00000 1 : 50@350 29 Sep 12 24 Sep 12 20.0         55.19% 7.74%

SCC08PB Put 1.09 318.00 0.62 Out of the Money 0 2 1 5.83 7.08% 350.00000 1 : 50@303.95 29 Sep 12 24 Sep 12 20.0         67.45% 0.25%

SCC13CD Call 0.27 318.00 0.16 Out of the Money 0 0 19 12.01 3.91% 303.95000 1 : 98.03922@303.95 17 Aug 12 9 Aug 12 25.0         66.94% 0.02%

SCC13PC Put 0.85 318.00 0.25 Out of the Money 0 7 27 3.74 19.81% 340.00000 1 : 100@343.17 26 Mar 13 19 Mar 13 30.0         73.00% 1.13%

SCC18CA Call 0.14 318.00 0.02 Out of the Money 0 1 23 23.17 12.23% 343.17000 1 : 98.05014@343.17 21 Sep 12 14 Sep 12 20.0         45.57% 18.58%

SPAL01CB Call 1.13 18.00 0.88 Out of the Money 0 4 16 3.19 8.06% 13.80000 1 : 5@13.26 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 36.0         69.71% 4.83%

SPAL13CA Call 1.25 18.00 1.22 Out of the Money 0 1 21 3.67 0.95% 13.26000 1 : 3.9285@13.26 19 Sep 12 12 Sep 12 29.2         0.00% 0.83%

SSI13CB Call 0.07 0.62 0.00 Out of the Money 0 3 2 17.71 37.90% 0.82000 1 : 0.5@0.7 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 50.0         74.02% 0.20%

SSI18CA Call 0.10 0.62 0.01 Out of the Money 0 2 8 12.40 20.97% 0.70000 1 : 0.5@0.7 6 Oct 12 1 Oct 12 20.0         73.59% 1.80%

STA01CC Call 0.07 14.40 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 10 26.36 35.88% 19.02000 1 : 7.80275@13.4 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 25.0         100.65% 21.08%

STA01CD Call - 14.40 0.37 - 0 5 26 - - 13.40000 1 : 5@13.4 23 Jan 13 16 Jan 13 33.2         79.13% 15.43%

STA01PB Put 1.88 14.40 1.83 Out of the Money 0 1 10 1.57 1.10% 23.41000 1 : 4.87686@18 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 20.0         79.79% 9.73%

STA01PC Put 1.35 14.40 0.88 Out of the Money 0 5 26 2.67 12.50% 18.00000 1 : 4@18 23 Jan 13 16 Jan 13 12.0         77.56% 0.02%

STA03CA Call 0.26 14.40 0.09 Out of the Money 0 4 17 5.54 21.53% 14.90000 1 : 10@14.6 15 Dec 12 7 Dec 12 25.0         78.69% 0.16%

STA08CB Call 0.52 14.40 0.21 Out of the Money 0 6 1 4.62 23.06% 14.60000 1 : 6@14.6 29 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 20.0         76.68% 0.30%

STA08PA Put - 14.40 0.97 - 0 6 1 - - 19.50000 1 : 5@15 29 Jan 13 22 Jan 13 16.7         - -

STA13CD Call - 14.40 0.19 - 0 5 1 - - 15.00000 1 : 5@15 29 Dec 12 24 Dec 12 30.0         - -

STA13CE Call 0.76 14.40 0.18 Out of the Money 0 11 7 3.79 44.44% 17.00000 1 : 5@21.46 6 Jul 13 28 Jun 13 28.1         - -

STA13PA Put 1.61 14.40 1.41 Out of the Money 0 2 15 1.83 5.50% 21.46000 1 : 4.87686@21.46 13 Oct 12 8 Oct 12 26.1         - -

STA13PB Put - 14.40 1.05 - 0 11 7 - - 20.00000 1 : 5@21.07 6 Jul 13 28 Jun 13 18.3         - -

STA18CA Call 0.03 14.40 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 22 49.21 48.35% 21.07000 1 : 9.75369@21.07 20 Sep 12 13 Sep 12 20.0         82.44% 16.93%

STA42PA Put 1.83 14.40 1.83 In the Money 0 1 4 1.61 -0.59% 23.41000 1 : 4.87686@12 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 60.0         0.00% 0.07%

STA42CD Call 0.85 14.40 0.58 Out of the Money 0 6 19 3.39 12.85% 12.00000 1 : 5@12 16 Feb 13 11 Feb 13 20.0         77.52% 1.79%

TCAP01CB Call 0.73 30.75 0.66 Out of the Money 0 1 10 4.31 2.69% 24.44000 1 : 9.77804@38 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 75.0         72.39% 85.13%
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y. m. d.

TCAP01PA Put 0.77 30.75 0.71 Out of the Money 0 1 10 3.99 1.46% 38.00000 1 : 10@38 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 20.0         64.72% 34.23%

TCAP08CC Call 0.61 30.75 0.38 Out of the Money 0 2 18 6.30 10.18% 29.00000 1 : 8@32 16 Oct 12 9 Oct 12 20.0         66.23% 19.76%

TCAP08PA Put 1.21 30.75 0.62 Out of the Money 0 2 18 6.35 11.67% 32.00000 1 : 4@32 16 Oct 12 9 Oct 12 14.5         74.86% 5.79%

TCAP13CD Call 1.50 30.75 1.32 Out of the Money 0 1 13 4.19 3.33% 24.44000 1 : 4.88878@26 11 Sep 12 4 Sep 12 20.7         77.69% 8.33%

TCAP42CC Call 0.49 30.75 0.32 Out of the Money 0 7 17 3.14 16.42% 26.00000 1 : 20@26 16 Mar 13 11 Mar 13 20.0         77.24% 1.49%

THAI01CD Call 0.17 19.70 0.00 Out of the Money 0 3 2 11.59 30.46% 24.00000 1 : 10@29 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 35.0         81.00% 4.50%

THAI01PC Put 1.22 19.70 1.13 Out of the Money 0 3 2 2.02 2.34% 29.00000 1 : 8@29 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 20.0         60.83% 1.08%

THAI03CA Call 0.21 19.70 0.02 Out of the Money 0 7 16 4.69 32.99% 22.00000 1 : 20@22.5 15 Mar 13 8 Mar 13 25.0         83.51% 1.04%

THAI13PA Put 0.44 19.70 0.34 Out of the Money 0 1 13 5.60 3.65% 22.50000 1 : 8@22.5 11 Sep 12 4 Sep 12 30.0         63.54% 0.00%

THAI13CC Call 0.43 19.70 0.12 Out of the Money 0 4 30 5.73 18.98% 20.00000 1 : 8@24 28 Dec 12 21 Dec 12 30.0         72.96% 3.67%

THAI18CB Call 0.13 19.70 0.00 Out of the Money 0 3 4 9.47 32.39% 24.00000 1 : 16@24 1 Nov 12 25 Oct 12 20.0         91.43% 1.01%

THAI42CC Call 1.11 19.70 0.64 Out of the Money 0 6 19 3.55 14.47% 17.00000 1 : 5@25 16 Feb 13 11 Feb 13 20.0         78.98% 6.58%

THAI42PA Put 1.08 19.70 1.04 Out of the Money 0 1 4 3.65 0.51% 25.00000 1 : 5@25 1 Sep 12 27 Aug 12 30.0         56.98% 0.06%

TISC01CB Call 0.68 39.50 0.48 Out of the Money 0 4 16 3.87 9.37% 33.00000 1 : 15@41 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 35.0         67.79% 17.01%

TISC01PA Put 0.73 39.50 0.26 Out of the Money 0 4 16 5.41 14.68% 41.00000 1 : 10@41 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 20.0         73.98% 0.75%

TMB01CA Call 0.16 1.47 0.03 Out of the Money 0 1 10 18.71 15.55% 1.62000 1 : 0.49096@2 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 26.0         76.64% 7.84%

TMB01PA Put 1.05 1.47 1.04 In the Money 0 1 10 2.80 -0.34% 2.00000 1 : 0.5@2 8 Sep 12 3 Sep 12 35.0         0.00% 0.41%

TMB13CC Call 0.32 1.47 0.05 Out of the Money 0 1 21 9.36 14.09% 1.52000 1 : 0.49096@1.57 19 Sep 12 12 Sep 12 30.0         82.98% 0.57%

TMB13PA Put 0.37 1.47 0.21 Out of the Money 0 1 21 8.09 5.55% 1.57000 1 : 0.49096@1.57 19 Sep 12 12 Sep 12 29.8         - -

TMB18CC Call 0.12 1.47 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 23 12.48 24.34% 1.71000 1 : 0.98193@54 21 Sep 12 14 Sep 12 20.0         - -

TOP01CC Call 0.56 58.25 0.36 Out of the Money 0 4 16 5.20 11.93% 54.00000 1 : 20@54 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 60.0         71.54% 24.29%

TOP01PC Put 1.93 58.25 1.36 Out of the Money 0 4 16 3.02 9.53% 72.00000 1 : 10@78 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 32.0         69.84% 8.83%

TOP08CD Call 0.26 58.25 0.01 Out of the Money 0 3 2 22.40 38.37% 78.00000 1 : 10@78 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 19.5         68.58% 3.41%

TOP08PA Put 1.24 58.25 0.75 Out of the Money 0 3 2 4.70 9.70% 65.00000 1 : 10@72 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 19.5         71.23% 1.07%

TOP13CD Call 0.16 58.25 0.02 Out of the Money 0 2 27 18.20 29.10% 72.00000 1 : 20@72 25 Oct 12 17 Oct 12 28.1         67.49% 1.96%

TOP13PC Put - 58.25 0.38 - 0 7 28 - - 63.00000 1 : 20@65 27 Mar 13 20 Mar 13 30.0         - -

TOP18CD Call 0.27 58.25 0.06 Out of the Money 0 3 4 8.63 23.18% 65.00000 1 : 25@65 1 Nov 12 25 Oct 12 20.0         - -

TOP42CD Call 0.88 58.25 0.63 Out of the Money 0 7 10 3.31 12.62% 48.00000 1 : 20@75 9 Mar 13 4 Mar 13 20.0         74.38% 2.09%

TOP42PA Put 1.07 58.25 0.82 Out of the Money 0 7 10 2.72 7.98% 75.00000 1 : 20@75 9 Mar 13 4 Mar 13 20.0         55.90% 1.04%

TPIP01CB Call 0.24 11.70 0.07 Out of the Money 0 3 2 9.75 19.66% 12.80000 1 : 5@14.8 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 50.0         72.77% 10.41%
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y. m. d.

TPIP01PA Put 0.94 11.70 0.75 Out of the Money 0 3 2 3.11 5.64% 14.80000 1 : 4@14.8 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 25.0         69.48% 0.03%

TRUE01CD Call 1.32 4.00 1.05 Out of the Money 0 4 16 3.03 8.00% 3.00000 1 : 1@4.2 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 06 45.0         86.93% 34.64%

TRUE01PD Put 0.85 4.00 0.35 Out of the Money 0 4 16 4.71 16.25% 4.20000 1 : 1@4.2 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 24.0         77.13% 17.41%

TRUE08CC Call 1.04 4.00 0.84 Out of the Money 0 3 2 3.85 6.00% 3.20000 1 : 1@4 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 20.0         83.68% 26.12%

TRUE08PA Put 0.67 4.00 0.20 Out of the Money 0 3 2 5.97 16.75% 4.00000 1 : 1@4 30 Oct 12 22 Oct 12 20.0         - -

TRUE13CD Call 1.04 4.00 0.63 Out of the Money 0 4 30 3.85 13.50% 3.50000 1 : 1@3.2 28 Dec 12 21 Dec 12 28.6         91.14% 37.85%

TRUE13PA Put 0.16 4.00 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 29 25.00 24.00% 3.20000 1 : 1@3.2 27 Sep 12 20 Sep 12 29.5         - -

TRUE18CC Call 0.47 4.00 0.41 Out of the Money 0 1 23 4.26 3.50% 3.20000 1 : 2@2.9 21 Sep 12 14 Sep 12 20.0         95.68% 5.55%

TRUE42CA Call 0.70 4.00 0.58 Out of the Money 0 4 24 2.86 7.50% 2.90000 1 : 2@2.9 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 30.0         99.90% 0.26%

TRUE42PA Put 0.54 4.00 0.28 Out of the Money 0 4 24 3.70 14.50% 4.50000 1 : 2@62 22 Dec 12 17 Dec 12 30.0         78.60% 0.07%

TUF01CB Call 0.86 72.50 0.59 Out of the Money 0 4 16 4.22 9.24% 62.00000 1 : 20@62 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 35.0         66.84% 3.23%

TUF01PA Put 1.33 72.50 0.48 Out of the Money 0 4 16 5.45 14.90% 75.00000 1 : 10@75 14 Dec 12 6 Dec 12 14.0         71.33% 1.74%

TUF13CB Call 0.60 72.50 0.16 Out of the Money 0 4 3 6.04 20.00% 75.00000 1 : 20@75 1 Dec 12 26 Nov 12 30.0         77.74% 3.64%

Note: Cumulative Volume and Implied Volatility were calculated from  23/07/2012

Exercise Ratio is no. of shares of common stock : DW
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y. m. d.
AGE-W1 3.12 3.1 1.73 Out of the Money 1 6 16 1.40 -5.51% 0.71000 1 : 1.406@0.71 End of Jun,Dec 30 Jun 11 13 Feb 14 256.0 43.3

AIM-W1 0.01 0.09 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 19 9.00 133.33% 0.20000 1 : 1@0.2 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Dec 09 17 Sep 12 1399.7 1399.7

AIT-W1 31.75 56 39.61 In the Money 0 2 2 1.76 -13.84% 16.50000 1 : 1@16.5 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 28 Dec 07 30 Sep 12 6.0 0.3

AMC-W1 0.71 1.96 0.00 Out of the Money 1 7 8 2.76 89.29% 3.00000 1 : 1@3 End of Mar,Sep - 7 Mar 14 40.0 40.0

AQUA-W2 0.2 0.38 0.00 Out of the Money 1 7 16 1.90 150.00% 0.75000 1 : 1@0.75 End of Jun, Dec 30 Dec 11 15 Mar 14 673.4 673.4

BLAND-W2 0.02 0.81 0.00 Out of the Money 0 9 3 40.50 137.04% 1.90000 1 : 1@1.9 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Sep 08 2 May 13 6886.3 6883.7

BLAND-W3 0.18 0.81 0.09 Out of the Money 3 3 10 4.50 82.72% 1.30000 1 : 1@1.3 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Sep 06 7 Nov 15 1994.2 1993.6

BROOK-W4 0.01 0.46 0.00 Out of the Money 4 0 11 46.00 130.43% 1.05000 1 : 1@1.05 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Oct 09 8 Aug 16 374.4 374.4

BTS-W2 0.01 0.46 0.00 Out of the Money 1 3 14 46.00 54.35% 0.70000 1 : 1@0.7 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Oct 09 11 Nov 13 5027.0 5027.0

BWG-W1 0.01 0.46 0.00 Out of the Money 1 11 14 46.00 163.04% 1.20000 1 : 1@1.2 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Oct 09 13 Jul 14 160.0 85.7

CCP-W1 2.3 3.3 2.39 At the Money 2 2 1 1.43 0.00% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 28 Dec 12 29 Sep 14 155.0 155.0

CEN-W2 0.27 2.2 0.17 Out of the Money 0 5 20 8.56 7.14% 2.10000 1 : 1.05@2.1 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Sep 10 17 Jan 13 124.9 119.6

CEN-W3 0.72 2.2 0.47 Out of the Money 2 10 12 3.06 23.64% 2.00000 1 : 1@2 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Oct 09 10 Jun 15 117.5 117.5

CGD-W2 0.11 0.46 0.02 Out of the Money 0 10 23 4.18 32.61% 0.50000 1 : 1@0.5 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Sep 10 21 Jun 13 843.1 843.0

CGS-W5 0.08 0.9 0.00 Out of the Money 0 5 21 11.95 65.03% 1.41000 1 : 1.0625@1.41 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 15 Sep 00 18 Jan 13 464.4 464.4

CIG-W3 0.01 0.58 0.00 Out of the Money 0 1 3 870.00 55.29% 0.90000 1 : 15@0.9 End of every Month 31 Aug 11 31 Aug 12 2759.1 2759.1

CSP-W1 0.27 2.02 0.00 Out of the Money 1 4 1 7.48 106.44% 3.90000 1 : 1@3.9 End of May and Nov 31 May 08 29 Nov 13 125.0 125.0

DEMCO-W4 1.9 5.45 0.89 Out of the Money 0 6 13 2.88 26.10% 4.98000 1 : 1.004@4.98 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Dec 10 10 Feb 13 72.6 72.6

EARTH-W3 3.58 4.9 3.57 Out of the Money 4 1 18 1.40 1.42% 1.47000 1 : 1.023@1.47 15 Mar, 15 Sep 30 Dec 10 15 Sep 16 444.5 444.4

ECL-W1 0.3 0.95 0.29 Out of the Money 1 4 3 3.17 36.84% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Jun,Dec 30 Dec 10 1 Dec 13 205.0 205.0

EMC-W3 0.37 1.5 0.24 Out of the Money 1 7 30 4.05 24.67% 1.50000 1 : 1@1.5 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 28 Sep 12 29 Mar 14 293.2 293.2

EPCO-W1 0.65 2.04 0.15 Out of the Money 2 2 22 3.19 42.67% 2.27000 1 : 1.015@2.27 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Mar 12 20 Oct 14 128.9 128.8

ERW-W2 0.54 2.6 0.23 Out of the Money 1 4 19 4.81 28.46% 2.80000 1 : 1@2.8 41625 17 Dec 13 17 Dec 13 224.5 224.5

E-W1 0.51 1.17 0.28 Out of the Money 8 4 26 2.29 71.79% 1.50000 1 : 1@1.5 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 31 Mar 11 22 Dec 20 347.0 347.0

FOCUS-W1 0.76 1.9 0.45 Out of the Money 1 10 17 2.50 97.89% 3.00000 1 : 1@3 End of Jan,Apr,Jul,Nov 31 Jul 09 15 Jun 14 62.5 62.5

GEN-W3 0.04 0.22 0.00 Out of the Money 1 9 16 5.50 372.73% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Dec 30 Dec 11 15 May 14 577.9 577.9

GJS-W2 0.13 0.14 0.03 Out of the Money 5 4 15 3.23 109.52% 0.25000 1 : 3@0.25 End of Jun,Dec 30 Dec 10 12 Dec 17 5000.0 4933.1

GLAND-W1 1.53 2.52 1.59 Out of the Money 1 9 27 1.65 0.40% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Sep 11 26 May 14 164.4 164.3

GLOBAL-W 7.3 12.1 5.08 Out of the Money 0 9 19 1.99 1.93% 6.25000 1 : 1.2@6.25 18 Nov 11, 18 May 12, 16 Nov 12, 17 May 13 18 Nov 11 18 May 13 240.0 213.9

GOLD-W1 3.44 6.45 3.80 In the Money 1 8 2 1.88 -0.16% 3.00000 1 : 1@3 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Jun 11 31 Mar 14 504.1 504.1
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y. m. d.
IEC-W1 0.01 0.02 0.02 At the Money 1 10 20 2.00 0.00% 0.01000 1 : 1@0.01 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Sep 09 18 Jun 14 9061.3 8996.7

JMART-W1 7.1 10.7 7.86 In the Money 1 5 2 1.51 -5.61% 3.00000 1 : 1@3 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Mar 12 30 Dec 13 69.0 13.6

KMC-W2 0.07 0.34 0.00 Out of the Money 2 10 22 4.86 214.71% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 28 Sep 12 20 Jun 15 1030.9 1030.9

L&E-W2 4.52 11.8 4.63 Out of the Money 0 9 24 2.61 1.02% 7.40000 1 : 1@7.4 End of Jan, May, Sep 30 Sep 11 23 May 13 14.1 8.8

LEE-W2 1.14 3.64 1.22 At the Money 0 9 21 3.19 0.00% 2.50000 1 : 1@2.5 End of Jun,Dec 30 Dec 10 20 May 13 294.0 241.5

LIVE-W1 0.03 0.1 0.03 Out of the Money 1 5 24 3.84 96.03% 0.17000 1 : 1.1524@0.17 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 31 Mar 09 21 Jan 14 2299.8 2219.8

LL-W1 0.11 0.27 0.02 Out of the Money 2 6 17 2.45 311.11% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Jun,Dec 29 Jun 12 14 Feb 15 780.0 780.0

MATCH-W2 0.74 1.91 0.83 Out of the Money 1 9 30 2.58 12.00% 1.40000 1 : 1.001@1.4 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Dec 09 29 May 14 103.4 58.3

MILL-W1 1.51 2.38 0.24 Out of the Money 1 6 27 4.31 0.10% 1.83000 1 : 2.734@1.83 End of Jun,Dec 30 Jun 12 24 Feb 14 114.6 114.6

MINT-W4 4.24 16 4.29 Out of the Money 0 9 19 4.15 -2.03% 11.82000 1 : 1.1@11.82 End of Month 30 Jun 10 18 May 13 325.4 324.9

MJD-W1 0.79 2.44 0.86 Out of the Money 0 10 29 3.09 14.34% 2.00000 1 : 1@2 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Sep 10 28 Jun 13 350.0 345.6

NEP-W2 0.54 0.79 0.40 Out of the Money 4 4 18 1.46 31.65% 0.50000 1 : 1@0.5 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 15 Mar 12 15 Dec 16 492.9 492.9

NNCL-W2 0.72 1.71 0.83 Out of the Money 3 5 1 2.38 0.58% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 31 Mar 11 29 Dec 15 725.0 724.6

PF-W2 5 1.11 - Out of the Money 0 3 9 1.33 -24.92% 0.00000 1 : 6@0 End of Jun,Dec 30 Dec 02 6 Nov 12 50.9 7.7

PYLON-W1 2.6 4.54 2.57 Out of the Money 2 8 26 1.75 5.73% 2.20000 1 : 1@2.2 End of Jun,Dec 28 Dec 12 25 Apr 15 100.0 100.0

RML-W3 0.52 1.59 0.05 Out of the Money 2 9 16 3.06 105.66% 2.75000 1 : 1@2.75 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 29 Jun 12 15 May 15 893.8 893.8

ROJNA-W2 5.5 8.55 4.56 Out of the Money 2 0 1 1.87 -7.44% 3.33000 1 : 1.19982@3.33 End of Feb, May, Aug, Nov 30 Nov 09 30 Jul 14 299.1 27.8

ROJNA-W3 4.24 8.55 5.13 In the Money 3 11 20 2.02 -3.63% 4.00000 1 : 1@4 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Dec 11 18 Jul 16 386.4 380.6

RS-W2 2.32 4.34 2.57 In the Money 1 9 20 1.87 -2.76% 1.90000 1 : 1@1.9 End of Jun,Dec 30 Jun 11 19 May 14 140.0 140.0

SAM-W1 0.26 0.91 0.01 Out of the Money 0 3 15 3.50 38.46% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Jun,Dec 30 Dec 10 12 Nov 12 212.4 212.4

SIMAT-W1 1.72 2.72 1.33 Out of the Money 2 0 30 1.76 6.52% 1.35000 1 : 1.1116@1.35 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Dec 11 28 Aug 14 41.5 41.5

SINGHA-W 0.06 0.3 0.00 Out of the Money 2 4 0 5.00 1920.00% 6.00000 1 : 1@6 End of May,Nov 30 May 08 28 Nov 14 112.0 112.0

SIRI-W1 1.39 2.4 1.23 Out of the Money 2 5 23 2.01 -4.12% 1.11000 1 : 1.167@1.11 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 31 Mar 12 20 Jan 15 2947.2 2927.9

SLC-W1 0.03 0.48 0.66 Out of the Money 2 9 17 6.80 110.54% 0.94000 1 : 0.425@0.94 End of May and Nov 30 Nov 10 16 May 15 250.0 250.0

SLC-W2 0.03 0.48 1.95 Out of the Money 3 2 30 2.80 54.48% 0.57000 1 : 0.1749@0.57 End of Mar and Jun 31 Mar 10 28 Oct 15 606.1 606.1

SLC-W3 0.11 0.48 0.34 Out of the Money 4 1 17 4.36 131.25% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Mar and Sep 30 Sep 11 14 Sep 16 484.9 484.9

SPCG-W1 12.8 15.6 14.70 In the Money 2 7 3 1.22 -11.54% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 42091 28 Mar 15 2 Mar 15 280.0 280.0

SPORT-W3 1.34 2.82 1.16 Out of the Money 2 8 22 2.43 1.14% 1.69000 1 : 1.15304@1.69 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Jun 08 21 Apr 15 44.9 39.5

SPORT-W4 1.1 2.82 1.23 Out of the Money 2 0 17 2.61 -0.66% 1.72000 1 : 1.01731@1.72 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Jun 08 15 Aug 14 69.2 62.8

STPI-W1 34.5 27.75 18.05 Out of the Money 0 9 7 1.13 -2.52% 2.48000 1 : 1.40418@2.48 End of May,Nov 29 May 09 6 May 13 83.3 1.6
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y. m. d.
TAPAC-W1 1.13 3.3 1.09 Out of the Money 0 10 2 2.92 3.94% 2.30000 1 : 1@2.3 End of Jan,Apr,Jul,Oct 3 Jan 11 31 May 13 46.0 45.1

TASCO-W3 6.15 39.25 1.37 Out of the Money 1 8 18 6.38 78.06% 63.74000 1 : 1@63.74 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 31 May 11 17 Apr 14 15.3 15.3

TCC-W1 1.77 2.2 1.20 Out of the Money 2 3 2 1.51 3.40% 0.82000 1 : 1.21673@0.82 End of Jun 30 Jun 09 30 Oct 14 323.0 221.4

TCC-W2 1.36 2.2 1.42 Out of the Money 5 9 5 1.72 0.72% 0.94000 1 : 1.06594@0.94 End of Feb,May,Aug,Nov 30 Nov 11 3 May 18 76.0 68.7

TCC-W3 1.34 2.2 1.62 Out of the Money 9 8 5 1.64 6.36% 1.00000 1 : 1@1 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 28 Dec 12 1 Apr 22 92.2 92.2

TCJ-W1 3.24 7.65 1.17 Out of the Money 3 7 19 2.36 73.07% 10.00000 1 : 1@10 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Jun 03 17 Mar 16 11.1 9.1

TFD-W1 1.08 1.98 0.85 Out of the Money 0 8 2 2.18 -3.58% 1.00000 1 : 1.188@1 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 30 Jun 03 31 Mar 13 128.9 122.4

TICON-W3 0.55 13 0.08 Out of the Money 1 6 3 24.44 52.86% 19.34000 1 : 1.03402@19.34 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 31 Mar 10 31 Jan 14 219.4 219.3

TLUXE-W2 1.4 3.96 1.70 In the Money 2 6 23 2.83 -1.52% 2.50000 1 : 1@2.5 End of Mar,Sep 30 Mar 12 20 Feb 15 169.0 134.1

TPOLY-W1 0.62 1.64 0.20 Out of the Money 0 10 9 2.65 29.27% 1.50000 1 : 1@1.5 End of Jun,Dec 30 Dec 11 7 Jun 13 84.0 84.0

TRUBB-W1 1.66 3.08 0.37 Out of the Money 2 0 9 2.32 47.01% 3.20000 1 : 1.25@3.2 End of Jun,Dec 30 Dec 11 7 Aug 14 54.5 54.5

TSF-W1 1 0.37 0.14 Out of the Money 0 3 18 0.73 63.31% 0.10000 1 : 1.98315@0.1 End of Feb,May,Aug,Nov 26 Feb 10 16 Nov 12 225.0 4.8

TSF-W2 0.15 0.37 0.11 Out of the Money 2 9 15 2.47 21.62% 0.30000 1 : 1@0.3 End of Feb,May,Aug,Nov 31 Aug 12 14 May 15 514.8 514.8

TSTH-W1 0.01 0.77 0.00 Out of the Money 0 4 3 77.00 174.03% 2.10000 1 : 1@2.1 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 31 Mar 03 1 Dec 12 1083.3 1083.3

TSTH-W2 0.01 0.77 0.00 Out of the Money 0 4 3 77.00 694.81% 6.11000 1 : 1@6.11 End of Mar,Jun,Sep,Dec 31 Mar 03 1 Dec 12 1520.8 1520.8

TYM-W1 0.64 4.38 0.04 Out of the Money 1 10 24 6.84 28.77% 5.00000 1 : 1@5 End of Mar  ,Sep 30 Mar 12 23 Jun 14 100.0 -

UKEM-W1 1.61 2.18 1.72 In the Money 2 3 8 1.35 -3.21% 0.50000 1 : 1@0.5 End of Mar ,Jun ,Sep ,Dec 4 Dec 09 5 Nov 14 165.0 -

Price As of : 

Note : 

Exercise Ratio is Warrant : no. of shares of common stock 
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